DEFA
DEFA WorkShopCharger 35A

Portable, Durable, User Friendly

The DEFA Workshop Charger is a durable battery charger as well as a power
supply. Supplied with 3m / 9.8 ft DC power leads, it also includes a wall
mounting kit and isolated hook for easy storage and convenient usage.

The DEFA WorkShopCharger 35A is a powerful charger for most types of batteries. It can be used as
a battery charger for all 12V WET, MF, Ca/Ca, AGM, EFB and GEL batteries.

When you need continuous current and stable voltage during ECU Programming and/or battery
change, the DEFA WorkShopCharger 35A can be used as a power supply.
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7 step charging curve IP20 housed in heavy duty material
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Provides stable voltage Easy to monitor charging status
for ECU programming

COMPACT  eeeeeeeeeeceece K o [ TRUSTWORTHY

Small but powerful. Easy Protects vehicle electronics
to store or use under the hood.

COMPATIBLE
Can be used with
PRO accessories

SAFE
Non-sparking, reverse polarity
protected and short-circuit proof

WorkShopCharger 35A
Iltem No:

707200

www.defa.com
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WorkshopCharger 35A
Item no:

Input Voltage [VAC]
Operating temperature [°C/F]
Charging voltage* S1 [VDC]
Powersupply [VDC]

Charging current [A]

Battery capacity, max [Ah]
DC power leads [m/ft]
Dimensions L/W/H [mme-inch]
Weight [kg/Ibs]

IP rating [IP]

Certifications

707200

120-240, 50-60Hz
-20° ~ +50° /-4 ~122
14.4/14.7

13.6

35

600

3/9.8
234/96/53-9.2/3.8/2.1
25/4.4

20

FCC Part 15
Certified to CSA C22.2 No. 107.2
CONFORMS TO UL STD 1012




